
2021 C.T.H.S. Manitoba Yearling Sale

HIP Name Sire Dam Sex Consignor Purchaser BB/RNA Last Bid Sold Price

1 GOING COMMANDO YELLING TIMBER G KELLY HALLIDAY Barry Arnason 5,750

2 LADY COPY VENGEFUL WILDCAT AGOLO BYNOE F DR. BETTY HUGHES Pat Beavis 12,000

3 SOCIETY'S CHAIRMAN ARTFUL DANCER G 2 POINTS RANCH INC. BB 1,000

4 KENTUCKY BEAR BEARS PRINCESS F ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Barry Arnason 13,000

5 NONIOS BUCKDEN HOUSE G 2 POINTS RANCH INC. BB 1,000

6 SEATTLE SERENADE CIRCULAR LOGIC F 2 POINTS RANCH INC. BB 1,000

7 WITHDRAWN

8 DIANE'S WISH NONIOS ESTHER'S WISH F LARRY FALLOON Stella Stables 2,200

9 TOURIST FRISKY JANELLE G ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Arthur Roy 10,000

10 GOING COMMANDO HIGH PIONEER F C. ZIPRICK, C. FOUILLARD & B. ARNASON Barry Arnason 52,000

11 I AM MILA NONIOS I AM PERSNICKETY F LARRY FALLOON Jennifer Jordan 3,000

12 CUSS'N CAT VENGEFUL WILDCAT I SWEAR F DR. BETTY HUGHES Elton Dickey 9,000

13 GOING COMMANDO INSPEIGHTOFSUCCESS C JERRY LAMBERT & LYNN MATHEWS BB 1000

14 SILENT NAME (JPN) JOMARE G 2 POINTS RANCH INC. BB 1,800

15 GOING COMMANDO JUNGLE STORM F ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Hy Road Stable 12,000

16 A SHIN FORWARD JUSTONEOFAKIND F ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Heather Hrymak 10,500

17 KERRY'S NONIOS NONIOS KALEIDOSCOPE KERRY G LARRY FALLOON Elton Dickey 2,000

18 KEYSTONE CASH NONIOS LEESBURG GAL G SYLVA HRABCHAK BB 1,000

19 TRUE SENSE LET SALT FLY F KELLY HALLIDAY Pink Cloud Racing 2,400

20 ANNAKHOZANA KHOZAN LOOKS LIKE SIS F LARRY FALLOON RNA 5,600

21 MANOLO VENGEFUL WILDCAT MAIRIA G DR. BETTY HUGHES BB 8,750

22 KENTUCKY BEAR MIDNIGHT SHADOW G ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Barry Arnason 16,000

23 KENTUCKY BEAR MOBIL APP G ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Pink Cloud Racing 2,500



2021 C.T.H.S. Manitoba Yearling Sale

HIP Name Sire Dam Sex Consignor Purchaser BB/RNA Last Bid Sold Price

24 CINCO CHARLIE NAYLA'S IMAGE F KELLY HALLIDAY Shelley Brown 3,000

25 ROYAL COMMANDO GOING COMMANDO NELLIE'S CROWN C OSLEN & CRISTINA BELLE BB 9,000

26 SUGAR DADDY JACK NONIOS NICKEL CANDY G LARRY FALLOON Anne Champion 12,000

27 KENTUCKY BEAR NOSE THE POSE F ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Barry Arnason 3,700

28 SHOTGUN ONE KENTUCKY BEAR PILLOW BOOK G ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Jerry Lambert & Lynn Mathews 5,000

29 MECHANIC SUSIE NONIOS QUANTUM MECHANICS F LARRY FALLOON Elton Dickey 1,000

30 GOING COMMANDO RUNAWAY DELITE F ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Arthur Roy 21,500

31 RUSSIAN PEARL NONIOS RUSSIAN JEWEL F LARRY FALLOON Elton Dickey 1,000

32 KATIE TOO NONIOS STORIED F LARRY FALLOON BB 1,300

33 A SHIN FORWARD TALKN TIL MIDNIGHT G ZIPRICK THOROUGHBREDS Wendy Anderson 10,250

34 HENCH VENGEFUL WILDCAT TERRI THE MAGIC G DR. BETTY HUGHES BB 3,000

35 NONIOS THUNDER GIRL F 2 POINTS RANCH INC. BB 1,000

Gross 210,800

Summary: 2021

Gross $210,800

23 sold ( 34 offered) 68%

Average $9,165

2020

Gross $62,000

  14 sold ( 29 offered) 48%

Average $4,428


